Czech Republic
Coordinator: Ivana Korinkova
Email: ivana.korinkova@ikori.cz  please change – my new email address: ivana.korinkova@consulth.cz
Clinical specialists/participants in the HPH DATA project (one from each pilot centre = hospital department). 

	No
	Title
	Name
	E-mail
	Institution

	200
	M.D., C.Sc
	Pavel Kohout
	Pavel.kohout@ftn.cz
	Faculty Thomayer Hospital, Prague

	201
	M.D.
	Jiri Kopecky
	kopecky@nemspk.cz
	Sumperk Hospital

	202
	M.D.
	Marketa Bednariková
	bednarikova@mou.cz
	Masaryk Memorial Cancer Institute, Brno

	203
	M.D.
	Vaclav Pavliňák
	Vaclav.pavlinak@seznam.cz
	Regional Hospital Pribram

	204
	M.D.
	Mariana Zarubova
	zarubova@email.cz
	Hospital Melnik

	205
	M.D.
	Hana Kotackova
	hakot@post.cz
	Regional Hospital Kladno

	206
	M.D.
	Vera Cechurova
	Vera.cechurova@ftn.cz
	Faculty Thomayer Hospital, Prague

	207
	M.D.
	Dušan Fugner
	fugner@nemspk.cz
	Sumperk Hospital

	208
	M.D.
	Milana Šachlova
	sachlova@mou.cz
	Masaryk Memorial Cancer Institute, Brno

	209
	M.D.
	Richard Sabol
	Ricard.sabol@gmail.com
	Regional Hospital Pribram


201 – Jiri Kopecky has been chosen to be co-author

